
Vehicle Information:  

2003 CHEVROLET TRACKER ZR2  
VIN: 2CNBJ734336911444 

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY  

2.5L V6 F DOHC  

GASOLINE  

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4  

Standard Equipment | Safety Options 

  

 

No accidents reported to CARFAX 

 

No damage reported to CARFAX 

 

2 Previous owners 

 

4 Service history records 

 

Personal vehicle 

 

87,258 Last reported odometer reading 

 
 

 

 

 

https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/optStd
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/optSafety


 

 

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and 

available as of 10/9/18 at 12:03:40 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including 

problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along 

with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.  

Ownership History 

The number of owners is estimated 

Owner 1  Owner 2  

   

Year purchased 2002  2004  

Type of owner Personal  Personal  

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 1 mo.  14 yrs. 8 mo.  

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey  
New Jersey, 

Pennsylvania  

Estimated miles driven per year ---  ---  

Last reported odometer reading 1,482  87,258  

Title History 

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section 

Owner 1  Owner 2  

   

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon 
Guaranteed 
No Problem  

Guaranteed 
No Problem  

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits 
Guaranteed 
No Problem  

Guaranteed 
No Problem  

 

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state 

Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title 

problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX 

will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate 
 

Additional History 

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX 

Owner 1  Owner 2  

   

Total Loss 

No total loss reported to CARFAX. 
 

No Issues 

Reported 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

Structural Damage 

No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 
 

No Issues 

Reported 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

Airbag Deployment 

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. 
 

No Issues 

Reported 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=36378
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/run-vhr.cfx
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/run-vhr.cfx


Odometer Check 

No indication of an odometer rollback. 
 

No Issues 

Indicated 

 
No Issues 

Indicated 

Accident / Damage 

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. 
 

No Issues 

Reported 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

Manufacturer Recall 

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open 

recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com. 

 
No Recalls 

Reported 

 
No Recalls 

Reported 

Basic Warranty 

Original warranty estimated to have expired. 
Warranty 

Expired 

Warranty 

Expired 

Glossary 

Detailed History 
  

 

Owner 1 

Purchased: 2002 

Type: Personal 

Where: New Jersey 

Est. length 

owned: 

12/15/02 - 

1/30/04 (1 

yr. 1 mo.)  

 

  

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 

10/17/2002    

2    

Hawthorne 

Chevrolet  

Hawthorne, NJ  

973-427-1560  

hawthornechevy.com  

Pre-delivery inspection 

completed  

12/15/2002    

   

New Jersey  

Motor Vehicle Dept.  

Saddle Brook, NJ  

Titled or registered as 

personal vehicle  

12/28/2002    

3    

Hawthorne 

Chevrolet  

Hawthorne, NJ  

973-427-1560  

hawthornechevy.com  

Vehicle serviced  

12/31/2002    

16    

New Jersey  

Motor Vehicle Dept.  

Saddle Brook, NJ  

Title 

#GD20023650119  

Title issued or updated 

First owner reported  

04/17/2003    

1,482    

Hawthorne 

Chevrolet  

Hawthorne, NJ  

973-427-1560  

hawthornechevy.com  

Oil and filter changed 

Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) 

replaced  

01/30/2004    

   

New Jersey  

Motor Vehicle Dept.  

Sussex, NJ  

Registration issued or 

renewed 

Vehicle color noted as Gold  
 

  
 

Owner 2 Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 

https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defManufacturerRecall
http://recalls.gm.com/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
https://www.carfaxonline.com/auction-check/run-vhr.cfx#GlossarySection


Purchased: 2004 

Type: Personal 

Where: 
New Jersey, 

Pennsylvania 

Est. length 

owned: 

1/30/04 - 

present (14 

yrs. 8 mo.)  

 

  

01/30/2004    

3,307    

New Jersey  

Motor Vehicle 

Dept.  

Sussex, NJ  

Title 

#NT20040300142  

Title issued or updated 

New owner reported  

02/15/2008    

87,258    

High Point 

Chevrolet 

Hyundai  

Sussex, NJ  

973-875-6101  

hpchevy.com  

Vehicle serviced  

12/08/2010    

   

New Jersey  

Motor Vehicle 

Dept.  

Sussex, NJ  

Registration issued or renewed 

Vehicle color noted as Gold  

01/30/2013    

   

New Jersey  

Motor Vehicle 

Dept.  

Sussex, NJ  

Registration issued or renewed 

Vehicle color noted as Gold  

01/30/2014    

   

New Jersey  

Motor Vehicle 

Dept.  

Sussex, NJ  

Registration issued or renewed 

Vehicle color noted as Gold  

12/17/2015    

   

New Jersey  

Motor Vehicle 

Dept.  

Sussex, NJ  

Registration issued or renewed 

Vehicle color noted as Gold  

09/07/2018    

   

Pennsylvania  

Motor Vehicle 

Dept.  

Philadelphia, PA  

Title 

#7944239401 EM  

Title issued or updated 

Dealer took title of this vehicle 

while it was in inventory 

Exempt from odometer 

reporting  

 

  
 

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or 

Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.  
 

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/

